


























Property Detail Report 

Subject Property  
 
20901 Lindeman Ln 
Leander, TX 78641-8376 
Travis County

 Auction  

Owner Info:

  Owner Name : Jude Thomas B Tax Billing Zip : 78641

  Owner Name 2 : Jude Jodie A Tax Billing Zip+4 : 8376

  Tax Billing Address : 20901 Lindeman Ln Owner Phone : (512) 267-3438

  Tax Billing City & State : Leander TX

MLS Listing Info:

  ML # : 6397672 Original List Price : $749,000

  Status : Active List Price : $749,000

  
Area : LN Listing Office Name : Coldwell Banker United 

Realtor

  List Date : 11/01/2010 Listing Agent Name : 340639-Dave Murray

Location Info:

  School District : Leander ISD Census Tract : 17.66

  Elementary School : Mason Census Block : 1

  Middle School : Running Brushy Carrier Route : R020

  
High School : Leander Legal Description : Abs 2457 Sur 96 Briggs E 

H & Abs 2580 Sur 96 Pope 

W Acr 15.543

  MLS Area : LN Mapsco : 370-T

  Subdivision : Briggs E H

Tax Info:

  Parcel ID : 01926701350000 Exemption : Homestead

  % Improv : 59%

Assessment & Tax:

 Assessment

 

Assessment Year : 2008  2009  2010  

Assessment Type : Certified  Certified  Certified  

Mkt Value - Total : $1,389,450  $963,238  $938,648  

Mkt Value - Land : $388,575  $388,575  $388,575  

Mkt Value - Improved : $1,000,875  $574,663  $550,073  

Assd Value - Total : $770,000  $847,000  $931,700  

Yr-to-Yr Assd Value

Change ($) :   $77,000  $84,700  

Yr-to-Yr Assd Value

Change (%) :   10.0%  10.0%  

 Tax

Jurisdiction  Tax Year Tax Amount Chg ($) Chg (%) Tax Rate

Total Tax - Est. : 2008 $15,822    

Total Tax - Est. : 2009 $17,836 $2,014 12.7% 

Total Tax - Est. : 2010 $19,620 $1,784 10.0% 2.105840 

Travis County :  $3,915   0.421500 
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Travis Co Hospital Dist :  $626   0.067400 

Travis Co Esd No 1 :  $929   0.100000 

Austin Comm Coll Dist :  $879   0.094600 

Leander Isd :  $13,210   1.422340 

Total Tax - Actual : 2009 $16,787    

Characteristics:  (MLS data below displayed in grey)

 Universal Land Use : SFR County Land Use : Single Family Residence

 Porch : Open Porch Lot Acres : 15.543

 Patio Type : Terrace Garage Type : Attached Garage

 Garage Capacity : 2 Garage Sq Ft : 640

 Roof Type : Hip Building Sq Ft : 4,580

 Roof Material : Tile Gross Bldg Area : 5,220

 Roof Shape : Hip Foundation : Slab

 Pool : Concrete Year Built : 2006

 Full Baths : 4 Half Baths : 1

 Fireplaces : 2

Sales History:

  Recording Date : 08/16/2005

  Sale/Settlement Date : 08/09/2005

  
Buyer Name : Jude Thomas B & 

Jodie A

  Seller Name : Mill Creek Oaks Ltd

  Document No : 149875

  Document Type : Warranty Deed

Mortgage History:

  Mortgage Date : 08/16/2005

  Mortgage Amt : $180,000

  Mortgage Lender : State Bk

  Mortgage Type : Conventional

Features:

  Extra Features

 

Description  

First Floor :

Second Floor :

Att Garage 1st Flr :

Open Porch 1st Flr :

Open Porch 1st Flr :

Bathroom :

Fireplace :

Residential Hvac :

Terrace Uncovered :

Resid Pool :

Sq Ft

3,494

1,085

640

693

391

 

 

4,579

54

 

Number

 

 

 

 

 

4

2

 

 

1

Width Depth Extra Fea Yr Blt

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

Value

$349,983

$97,804

$25,409

$15,286

$8,624

$8,924

$10,216

$362

$33,465

Courtesy of Dave Murray 
ACTRIS 

The data within this report is compiled by CoreLogic from public and private sources. If desired, the accuracy of the data contained herein 
can be independently verified by the recipient of this report with the applicable county or municipality.  
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